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YEAR OF DEATH

NAME(S) TO BE LISTED

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

Contact Information:

Name:

Address:

Email

Telephone #

St. George Cathedral

433 Fairfield Avenue
Hartford, CT 06114

Checks are payable to:

If youwish to pay by Credit Card, please call the Church office @ (860) 956-7586

Deadline: December 31, 2023



